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2014 ARIZONA CARDINALS
PRESEASON

Sat., Aug. 9... HOUSTON TEXANS..

Sat., Aug. 16 .. at Minnesota Vikings. . 5:30 PM

Sun., Aug. 24 . CINCINNATI BENGALS + ... 5:00 PM

Thu., Aug. 28 .. at San Diego Chargers...... 7:00 PM

5:30 PM

REGULAR SEASON
Mon., Sep. 8 .. SAN DIEGO CHARGERS " ...7:20 PM
Sun., Sep. 14. .. at New York Giants o
Sun., Sep. 21.. SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS ....1.05 PM
Sun,, Sep. 28 .. BYE
Sun,, Oct. 5 ... at Denver Broncos *........
Sun., Oct. 12 .. WASHINGTON REDSKINS *.
Sun., Oct. 19... at Oakland Raiders * ...
Sun., Oct. 26.. PHILADELPHIA EAGLES *
Sun., Nov. 2 ... at Dallas Cowboys *
Sun., Nov. 9... ST. LOUIS RAMS *
Sun., Nov. 16 .. DETROIT LIONS *.
Sun., Nov. 23 .. at Seattle Seahawks *
Sun., Nov. 30 .. at Atlanta Falcons * ..
Sun., Dec. 7... KANSAS CITY CHIEFS *
Thu., Dec. 1 ... at St. Louis Rams # .. ..
Sun., Dec. 21.. SEATTLE SEAHAWKS + *
Sun., Dec. 28 .. at San Francisco 49ers * ...

All times MST (Arizona)
+NBC  “ESPN  # NFL Network
* Subject to flexible scheduling decisions

FOR TICKET INFORMATION,

CALL 602.379.0102
OR VISIT AZCARDINALS.COM/TICKETS
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